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Details zum Spiel

Thiuringenliga Senioren 120 Wurf, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum Uhrzeit Heim - Gast
003161 04.02.2024 10:00 Uhr Ohrdrufer KSV - TSG Apolda
Ohrdrufer KSV Kegel MP SaP SaP
Trutschel, Stefan 588 1 2 - 2
Strauch, Detlef 568 1 4 - 0
Leyhe, Uwe 555 1 3 - 1

Morgenstern, Tino 577 1 3 - 1

MP

Ergebnis

2288 : 2134

Kegel
583
537
545

469

MP TP Spielbericht

TSG Apolda
Vopel, Thomas
Hadrich, Olaf
Reichardt, Jens

Roth, Frank
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